Schlussschiessen Nachwuchskurs 50m 2020 Sps Sigriswil

Rang. Name Vorname
1 Kampf Rahel
2 Kampf Salome
3  Kampf Ayko
4 Kampf Andrina
5 Grossglauser Ivan
6 Streit Jano
7 Grossglauser Aron

Jg

2008
2003
2005
2005
2006
2008
2008

Ort

Schwanden
Schwanden
Tschingel
Schwanden
Aeschlen
Aeschlen
Aeschlen

Stellung

aufgelegt
frei
frei
frei
frei
aufgelegt
aufgelegt

Resultat

202.7
197.4
195.9
190.1
188.2
187.2
165.2



